
FACILITY & PROGRAM FEES 

Admissions: Infant (0-2 yrs) 
Youth (3-12 yrs) 
Adult (13 yrs & up) 
Adult Non-swimmer 

Swim Lessons: Two Week Session 

Swim Team: Annual Session 

Swim Camp: 
One Week 

Ten Weeks 

Jr. Lifeguard: (11-14 yrs) 

Swim Passes: Monthly (All Ages) 
Annual (All Ages) 
Family Pass up to (6) 

Lifeguard Certification: (15 & up) 

General Public 
Free 
$3  
$4  
$1  

$40 

$60 
$40 

$360 

$50 

$15 
$40 
$60 

$100 

$100 

$50 

$40 

$25 
$0.50 

$1 
$1 

$45 
$75 

Individual $60 
Individual $90 

WSI/Lifeguard Instructor: (16 & up) 

Safety Training for 
Swim Coaches: 

CPR/First Aid: 

Daily Party Rental (During Open Swim Only): 
Locker Rental: 
Life Vest Rental: 
Noodle Rental: 

Triathlon: Until Oct 4: 
Team Early Registration 
Two Weeks Prior 
Race Day 
USAT Fee 

1/2019 

$15 

Military (must show military ID card) 
Free 
$2  
$3  
$1  

$32 

$48 
$32 

$288 

$40 

$12 
$32 
$48 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

$20 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$30 
$60 

Team $90 
Team $120 

N/A 


