

## **FACILITY & PROGRAM FEES**

		General Public	Military (must show military ID card)
Admissions:	Infant (0-2 yrs)	Free	Free
	Youth (3-12 yrs)	\$3	\$2
	Adult (13 yrs & up)	\$4	\$3
	Adult Non-swimmer	\$1	\$1
Swim Lessons:	Two Week Session	\$40	\$32
Swim Team:	Annual Session	\$60	\$48
	One Week	\$40	\$32
Swim Camp:	Ten Weeks	\$360	\$288
Jr. Lifeguard:	(11-14 yrs)	\$50	\$40
Swim Passes:	Monthly (All Ages)	\$15	\$12
	Annual (All Ages)	\$40	\$32
	Family Pass up to (6)	\$60	\$48
Lifeguard Certification:	(15 & up)	\$100	N/A
WSI/Lifeguard Instructor:	(16 & up)	\$100	N/A
Safety Training for Swim Coaches:		\$50	N/A
CPR/First Aid:		\$40	N/A
Daily Party Rental (During Open Swim Only):		\$25	\$20
Locker Rental:		\$0.50	N/A
Life Vest Rental:		\$1	N/A
Noodle Rental:		\$1	N/A
Triathlon: Until Oct 4:		\$45	\$30
Team Early Registration		\$75	\$60
Two Weeks Prior		Individual \$60	Team \$90
Race Day		Individual \$90	Team \$120
USAT Fee		\$15	N/A